DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
EXSEL I.T. AND COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

EXTENDAY EUROPE LIMITED
EXTENDAY EUROPE LIMITED
EXTENDAY EUROPE LIMITED

EXTENDAY EUROPE LIMITED

EX313 LIMITED

EX313 LIMITED

EX313 LIMITED

EXTRA DIMENSION SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EXTRA MILE STUDIOS LIMITED
EZULWENI SYSTEMS LIMITED

FABDOO LIMITED
FABMAC LIMITED
FABULOSITY LTD.
FABULOSITY LTD.
FABULOSITY LTD.
FACILITATING CHANGE
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR LIMITED
FAIR CITY PROPERTY CO. LIMITED
FAIR CITY PROPERTY CO. LIMITED
FAIR CITY PROPERTY CO. LIMITED
FATIRFIELD RADIO CARS LIMITED
FAIRFIELD RADIO CARS LIMITED
FAIRFIELD RADIO CARS LIMITED
FATRLIE FARMS LIMITED

FATRLIE FARMS LIMITED

FAIRLIE FARMS LIMITED

FAIRLIE FARMS LIMITED
FAIRMOUNT HOMES (KIRKINTILLOCH)
LIMITED

FAITH PRODUCTS LIMITED

FALCON IT NETWORKS LIMITED
FALKIRK IT LIMITED

FALKIRK WHISKY DISTILLERY COMPANY
LIMITED

FALKIRK WHISKY DISTILLERY COMPANY
LIMITED

FALKIRK WOOD LIMITED

FAMILIES OUTSIDE

FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN
FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN
FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN

(UK) LIMITED

SC339399

5C240884
S5C240884
5C240884
5C240884
SC331790
SC331790
SC331790
5C210317
5C263923
SC329170
SC303962
S5C295595
5C352296
SC352296
SC352296
S5C252256
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC135696
SC051392
SC051392
SC051392
SC352453
SC352453
SC352453
SC070619
SC070619
SC070619
SC070619
5C262919

S5C068493
S5C225733
SC315117
SC332343

SC332343

SC335142
5C236539
SC110356
SC110356
SC110356
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06/01/2010

05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
05/01/2010
06/01/2010
04/01/2010
06/01/2010
31/12/2009
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010

06/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
31/12/2009

31/12/2009

06/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010

EXECUTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

EXORAWAL LIMITED

THE EXPRESS IRONING COMPANY LIMITED
FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN

FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN

FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN

FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN

FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN

FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN

F&C MANAGED PORTFOLIO TRUST PLC
F & J MATHERS LTD

FARAWAY 4 LIMITED

FARNBRAE LIMITED

FARQUHARSON ENGINEERING LIMITED
FARRELL BUILDING AND REFRACTORY
SERVICES LIMITED

FARRELL BUILDING AND REFRACTORY
SERVICES LIMITED

FARRELL BUILDING AND REFRACTORY
SERVICES LIMITED

FARSCAPE LOGISTICS LTD.

FARSIGN LIMITED

FARSIGN LIMITED

FARSIGN LIMITED

FAST FRANK LTD

FAST FRANK LTD

FAST-TRACK DESIGN LIMITED

FB MANAGED SERVICES LTD.

FB MANAGED SERVICES LTD.

FDF CONSULTANTS LIMITED

FES LIMITED

F.E. HOAD & SONS LIMITED

F.E. HOAD & SONS LIMITED
F.E. HOAD & SONS LIMITED
FEI YUE LIMITED

FEL LIMITED

FENTON TOWER LIMITED

FENTON TOWER LIMITED

FENTON TOWER LIMITED

FERGUSON SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
FERRIES KITCHENS LIMITED
FERRIES KITCHENS LIMITED
FERRIES KITCHENS LIMITED
FERROVIAL AGROMAN (IRELAND)
FERROVIAL AGROMAN (IRELAND)
FERROVIAL AGROMAN (IRELAND)
FERRYFIELD HOUSE LIMITED
FERRYHILL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
FERRYHILL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
FERRYHILL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
FERRYHILL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
FERRYMUIR LIMITED

FERRY PROPERTIES LIMITED

FEUSD LTD.

FIELD 27 LIMITED

FIELD 27 LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

5C280840
SC347858
5C200436
SC110356
SC110356
SC110356
SC110356
SC110356
SC110356
SC338196
SC275054
FC027780
SC133443
SC301889
5C214028

5C214028

5C214028

SC322978
SC352926
SC352926
SC352926
SC370687
SC370687
SC310196
SC370701
SC370701
SC276803
5C053848
5C148002
S5C148002
S5C148002
SC338317
5C212592
5C202365
SC202365
S5C202365
SC321919
SC239967
SC239967
S5C239967
FC004064
FC004064
FC004064
S5C158849
SC260911
SC260911
SC260911
SC260911
SC156761
5C264098
SC314546
5C260990
5C260990

(b1)
(D1)
(P1)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(P1)
(K1)
(b1)
(D1)
(D2)
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04/01/2010
06/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
06/01/2010
02/01/2010
06/01/2010
31/12/2009
06/01/2010

06/01/2010
06/01/2010

31/12/2009
03/01/2010
03/01/2010
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
05/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010



