DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
EXSEL I.T. AND COMMUNICATIONS	sc339399	(D1) 06/01/2010	EXECUTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC280840	(D1) 04/01/2010
LIMITED		, ,	EXORAWAL LIMITED	SC347858	(D1) 06/01/2010
EXTENDAY EUROPE LIMITED	SC240884	(C3) 05/01/2010	THE EXPRESS IRONING COMPANY LIMITED	SC200436	(D1) 04/01/2010
EXTENDAY EUROPE LIMITED	SC240884	(D2) 05/01/2010	FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN	SC110356	(C3) 05/01/2010
EXTENDAY EUROPE LIMITED	SC240884	(C3) 05/01/2010	FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN	SC110356	(C3) 05/01/2010
EXTENDAY EUROPE LIMITED	SC240884	(D2) 05/01/2010	FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN	SC110356	(C3) 05/01/2010
EX313 LIMITED	SC331790	(C3) 01/01/2010	FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN	SC110356	(C3) 05/01/2010
EX313 LIMITED	SC331790	(C3) 01/01/2010	FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN	SC110356	(D2) 05/01/2010
EX313 LIMITED	SC331790	(C3) 01/01/2010		SC110356	(D2) 05/01/2010
EXTRA DIMENSION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC210317	(E1) 05/01/2010		SC338196	(D1) 05/01/2010
EXTRA MILE STUDIOS LIMITED	SC263923	(D1) 06/01/2010		SC275054	(D1) 06/01/2010
EZULWENI SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC329170	(D1) 04/01/2010		FC027780	(K1) 02/01/2010
FABDOO LIMITED	SC303962	(C2) 06/01/2010		SC133443	(D1) 06/01/2010
FABMAC LIMITED	SC295595	(D1) 31/12/2009	~	SC301889	(D1) 31/12/2009
FABULOSITY LTD.	SC352296	(D2) 06/01/2010		SC214028	(D2) 06/01/2010
FABULOSITY LTD.	SC352296	(D2) 06/01/2010			
FABULOSITY LTD.	SC352296		FARRELL BUILDING AND REFRACTORY	SC214028	(D2) 06/01/2010
FACILITATING CHANGE (UK) LIMITED	SC252256	(D1) 06/01/2010			(20) 05/04/0040
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696	(C2) 05/01/2010		SC214028	(C3) 06/01/2010
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696	(C3) 05/01/2010	SERVICES LIMITED	~~~~~~	(51) 21/10/0000
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696	(C3) 05/01/2010		SC322978	(D1) 31/12/2009
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696	(C3) 05/01/2010	FARSIGN LIMITED	SC352926	(D2) 03/01/2010
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696	(C3) 05/01/2010 (C3) 05/01/2010	FARSIGN LIMITED	SC352926	(D2) 03/01/2010
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696	( ,	FARSIGN LIMITED	SC352926	(C3) 03/01/2010
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696 SC135696	(C3) 05/01/2010 (C3) 05/01/2010	FAST FRANK LTD FAST FRANK LTD	SC370687 SC370687	(B1) 05/01/2010 (C1) 05/01/2010
FAIR LIMITED FAIR LIMITED	SC135696		FAST FRANK LTD FAST-TRACK DESIGN LIMITED	SC310196	(D1) 31/12/2009
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696	(C3) 05/01/2010 (C3) 05/01/2010		SC370701	(B1) 05/01/2010
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696	(C3) 05/01/2010	FB MANAGED SERVICES LID. FB MANAGED SERVICES LTD.	SC370701	(C1) 05/01/2010
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696	(D2) 05/01/2010		SC276803	(D1) 04/01/2010
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696	(C2) 05/01/2010		SC053848	(D1) 31/12/2009
FAIR LIMITED	SC135696		F.E. HOAD & SONS LIMITED	SC148002	(C3) 05/01/2010
FAIR CITY PROPERTY CO. LIMITED	SC051392		F.E. HOAD & SONS LIMITED	SC148002	(D2) 05/01/2010
FAIR CITY PROPERTY CO. LIMITED	SC051392		F.E. HOAD & SONS LIMITED	SC148002	(D2) 05/01/2010 (D2) 05/01/2010
FAIR CITY PROPERTY CO. LIMITED	SC051392		FEI YUE LIMITED	SC338317	(D1) 05/01/2010
FAIRFIELD RADIO CARS LIMITED	SC352453			SC212592	(C2) 05/01/2010
FAIRFIELD RADIO CARS LIMITED	SC352453	(D2) 06/01/2010	FEL LIMITED FENTON TOWER LIMITED	SC202365	(C3) 05/01/2010
FAIRFIELD RADIO CARS LIMITED	SC352453	(C3) 06/01/2010		SC202365	(D2) 06/01/2010
FAIRLIE FARMS LIMITED	SC070619		FENTON TOWER LIMITED	SC202365	(D2) 06/01/2010
FAIRLIE FARMS LIMITED	SC070619	(D2) 06/01/2010		SC321919	(D1) 06/01/2010
FAIRLIE FARMS LIMITED	SC070619	(C3) 06/01/2010		SC239967	(D2) 06/01/2010
FAIRLIE FARMS LIMITED	SC070619	(D2) 06/01/2010		SC239967	(C3) 06/01/2010
FAIRMOUNT HOMES (KIRKINTILLOCH)		(D1) 06/01/2010		SC239967	(D2) 06/01/2010
LIMITED		, ,	FERROVIAL AGROMAN (IRELAND) LIMITED	FC004064	(K1) 05/01/2010
FAITH PRODUCTS LIMITED	SC068493	(D1) 06/01/2010	FERROVIAL AGROMAN (IRELAND) LIMITED		(K1) 05/01/2010
FALCON IT NETWORKS LIMITED	SC225733	(F4) 31/12/2009	FERROVIAL AGROMAN (IRELAND) LIMITED	FC004064	(K1) 05/01/2010
FALKIRK IT LIMITED	SC315117	(C2) 05/01/2010	FERRYFIELD HOUSE LIMITED	SC158849	(D1) 04/01/2010
FALKIRK WHISKY DISTILLERY COMPANY	SC332343	(B2) 31/12/2009	FERRYHILL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC260911	(D1) 31/12/2009
LIMITED			FERRYHILL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC260911	(D2) 05/01/2010
FALKIRK WHISKY DISTILLERY COMPANY	SC332343	(B4) 31/12/2009	FERRYHILL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC260911	(D2) 05/01/2010
LIMITED			FERRYHILL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC260911	(C3) 05/01/2010
FALKIRK WOOD LIMITED	SC335142	(D1) 06/01/2010	FERRYMUIR LIMITED	SC156761	(D1) 04/01/2010
FAMILIES OUTSIDE	SC236539	(C2) 05/01/2010	FERRY PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC264098	(D1) 31/12/2009
FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN	SC110356	(C3) 05/01/2010		SC314546	(D1) 05/01/2010
FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN	SC110356	(C3) 05/01/2010		SC260990	(D2) 06/01/2010
FAMILY MEDIATION LOTHIAN	SC110356	(C3) 05/01/2010	FIELD 27 LIMITED	SC260990	(D2) 06/01/2010